Weekend Day Rate = Weekday Rate Non-  Weekend Day Rate  After Hours Premium

Carnegle Arts Center (hourly) Profit Non-Profit Charge

Weekday Rate (hourly)

hour before 9 a.m.
M-Th, 9 am-5 pm Fri-Sun, 9 a.m.-5 p.m. M-Th, 9 am-5 pm Fri-Sun, 9 a.m.-5 p.m. any hourbetore 5.a.m. or

Facility Rentals by the Hour

after 5 p.m.
LOFT $185.00 $210.00 $140.00 $150.00 +540
GEMPERLE GALLERY $150.00 $175.00 $115.00 $125.00 +40
FERRARI GALLERY n/a $175.00 n/a $150.00 +40
STUDIO $70.00 $90.00 $55.00 $65.00 +40
LOBBY n/a $100.00 n/a $75.00 +40
PLAZA n/a $100.00 n/a $75.00 +40

MULTI-ROOM RENTALS

Loft + Lobby

Gemperle + Lobby

Ferrari + Lobby

Plaza + Lobby

Loft or Gemperle + Ferrari

Loft + Gemperle

Full Facility

$225.00

$200.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

$275.00

n/a

$250.00

$225.00

$225.00

$175.00

$275.00

$300.00

$400.00

$175.00

$150.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

$215.00

n/a

$200.00

$175.00

$175.00

$125.00

$220.00

$230.00

$300.00

+40

ADDITIONAL COSTS

Security Deposit $250 Required (refunded if facility left in satisfactory condition, event concludes on time & no additional charges incurred)
$500 (100+ guests) Required (refunded if facility left in satisfactory condition, event concludes on time & no additional charges incurred)

Security $50/hour per guard Required for events with 100 or more guests or events serving alcohol; number of guards to be determined by CAC staff.

Technical Staff $50/hour Required for events using production lighting equipment in The Loft or as determined by CAC staff.

Custodial Staff $30/hour Required for events serving food & beverages or more than 100 guests, or as determined by CAC staff.

Stage $250

Bar $125

Up Lights $20/each

NOTE: Lobby use is not exclusive during regular hours (Tues-Sat, 10 a.m. - 5 p.m.), and may be shared space if muliple events are taking place. Lobby may be rented for use as guest check-in or greeting area during those times.
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