

Carnegie Arts Center		Weekday Rate (hourly)	Weekend Day Rate (hourly)	Weekday Rate Non-Profit	Weekend Day Rate Non-Profit	After Hours Premium Charge
Facility Rentals by the Hour		M-Th, 9 am-5 pm	Fri-Sun, 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	M-Th, 9 am-5 pm	Fri-Sun, 9 a.m.-5 p.m.	any hour before 9 a.m. or after 5 p.m.
LOFT		\$185.00	\$210.00	\$140.00	\$150.00	+ \$40
GEMPERLE GALLERY		\$150.00	\$175.00	\$115.00	\$125.00	+ 40
FERRARI GALLERY		n/a	\$175.00	n/a	\$150.00	+ 40
STUDIO		\$70.00	\$90.00	\$55.00	\$65.00	+ 40
LOBBY		n/a	\$100.00	n/a	\$75.00	+ 40
PLAZA		n/a	\$100.00	n/a	\$75.00	+ 40
MULTI-ROOM RENTALS						
Loft + Lobby		\$225.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	+ 40
Gemperle + Lobby		\$200.00	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	+ 40
Ferrari + Lobby		n/a	\$225.00	n/a	\$175.00	+ 40
Plaza + Lobby		n/a	\$175.00	n/a	\$125.00	+ 40
Loft or Gemperle + Ferrari		n/a	\$275.00	n/a	\$220.00	+ 40
Loft + Gemperle		\$275.00	\$300.00	\$215.00	\$230.00	+ 40
Full Facility		n/a	\$400.00	n/a	\$300.00	+ 40
ADDITIONAL COSTS						
Security Deposit	\$250 \$500 (100+ guests)	Required (refunded if facility left in satisfactory condition, event concludes on time & no additional charges incurred)				
Security	\$50/hour per guard	Required (refunded if facility left in satisfactory condition, event concludes on time & no additional charges incurred)				
Technical Staff	\$50/hour	Required for events with 100 or more guests or events serving alcohol; number of guards to be determined by CAC staff.				
Custodial Staff	\$30/hour	Required for events using production lighting equipment in The Loft or as determined by CAC staff.				
Stage	\$250	Required for events serving food & beverages or more than 100 guests, or as determined by CAC staff.				
Bar	\$125					
Up Lights	\$20/each					